Via Cremignone 4C, Sorengo,
Switzerland, CH 6924
+(41) 765851837
iSii-Nitzan GmbH
1
Versión: J2024-1

25 BRACKETING NUTS BRASS
26 PROTECTION CAP PE
TWO WAYS SOLENOID VALVE
ACTUATED VALVES
Via Cremignone 4C, Sorengo,
Switzerland, CH 6924
+(41) 765851837
iSii-Nitzan GmbH
4
Versión: J2024-1
More Information:
All rights reserved by iSiinitzan. Reproduction and distribution of any part of this document is prohibited.
d DN PN B B1 C C1 E H H1 La R1 Ra Z g EPDM Code
20 15 10 148 25 66 24 41 129 97 90 1" 1/4" 100 735 DKUIVNC020E
25 20 10 151 30 69 24 50 154 97 109 1" 1/4 1/4" 116 797 DKUIVNC025E
32 25 10 159 33 78 24 58 168 97 116 1" 1/2 1/4" 124 1025 DKUIVNC032E
40 32 10 163 30 82 24 72 192 97 134 2" 1/4" 140 1151 DKUIVNC040E
50 40 10 207 35 112 24 79 222 126 154 2" 1/4 1/4" 160 2922 DKUIVNC050E
63 50 10 245 46 142 24 98 266 157 184 2" 3/4 1/4" 190 6304 DKUIVNC063E
ITEM  PARTS MATERIAL
1 TRANSPARENT CAP PC-1
2 CUSTOMISATION PLATE PVC-1
3 O-RING EPDM-1